
JENNA AGREDANO 
Electrician & Lighting Design  

 jennaagredano@yahoo.com​ (559) 429-9485  agredanodesign.com 
 
Lighting Design/Electrics 
Show Position Company Director  Year  

Cinderella: A Salsa Fairy Tale 
Luna  
Caroline or Change 
Songs For Nobodies 
Something Rotten 
Holmes & Watson 
Waitress 
Cinderella  
Lucky Stiff 
Mean Girls  
Waitress 
Sanctuary City  
Much Ado 
Beauty and the Beast 
The Agitators   
The Play That Goes Wrong 
Camp Rock  
For The Love Of: A Roller Derby Play 

Asst. Lighting Designer 
Lighting Designer  
ALD/Programmer 
Lead Electrician (Solvang) 
Lead Electrician (Solvang) 
Lead Electrician (Solvang) 
Lead Electrician (Solvang) 
Lighting Designer  
Lighting Designer 
Lighting Designer  
Asst. Lighting Designer  
Lighting Designer 
Asst. Lighting Designer 
Asst. Lighting Designer  
Asst. Lighting Designer  
Asst. Lighting Designer  
Lighting Designer  
Lighting Designer  

South Coast Repertory 
Cal Poly SLO Theatre  
Black Theatre Troupe 
PCPA 
PCPA 
PCPA 
PCPA 
Dancer’s Edge  
PCPA 
Arroyo Grande HS 
PCPA 
PCPA 
PCPA 
PCPA 
PCPA 
PCPA 
POPs 
Cal Rep* 

Sara Guerrero 
Ramon Esquivel  
David J. Hamphill 
Rob Lindley 
Rodger DeLaurier 
Michael Brusasco 
Kitty Balay 
Allison Marquez 
Christen Chilaya 
Sean Beauvelt 
Kitty Balay 
Sara Rademacher  
Andew Philpot  
Erik Stein  
Mark Booher 
Roger DeLaurier  
Julia Mirkovich  
Amanda McRaven 

2025 
2025
2025 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2025 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 

Related Production Experience 

A Charlie Brown Christmas 
Sure Thing 
The Little Mermaid 
Twelfth Night  
How to Clean Your Room   
Rock of Ages  

Stage Manager  
Stage Manager 
Audio Engineer  
Sound Designer  
Puppet Designer  
Technical Director  

Dancer's Edge 
Theatre Threshold 
Yaya’s Productions 
Cal Rep*  
Theatre Threshold  
Dancer’s Edge 

Allison Marquez 
Jessica York 
Lynsie McCullough  
Peter Howard  
Lars Toler  
Allison Marquez 

2025 
2024 
2024 
2023 
2024 
2022 

Education 

Bachelor of the Arts: Technical Theatre ​ ​ ​                                      California State University of Long Beach  
Associate of the Arts: Technical Theatre ​​ ​   ​ ​                                        College of the Sequoias 

Hard Skills  

EOS Family Consoles 
Lightwright 
Vectorworks - Spotlight 
Troubleshooting 

Hanging/Focusing  
Soldering 
Wiring 
LED/Pixel Tape Control 

Qlab 4/5 
Basic Carpentry 
Proficient networking 
Intelligent Light Fixtures 

Crew Management 
Organization  
Communication  
Photoshop 

Adobe Acrobat  
Microsoft Office  
Google Workspace 

Related Work Experience  

Electrician/ALD 
Stagehand  
Electrics Intern - ALD/LE 
Stagehand  
Technical Coordinator  
Technician  
Student Lighting Assistant  
Technician  
Technical Director/Stage Manager  

South Coast Repertory 
Cerritos Center for the Performing Arts 
PCPA-Pacific Conservatory Theatre 
La Mirada Theatre  
Theatre Threshold - CSULB  
University Theatre - CSULB  
California State University of Long Beach  
Visalia Unified School District  
Dancer’s Edge Theatre Company  

January 2025 - Current 
September 2023 - Current 

May 2024 - September 2025 
September 2023 - June 2024  

June 2023 - June 2024  
September 2022 - June 2024 
September 2022 - June 2024 

October 2021 - July 2022 
August 2020 - June 2022  

 

References 

Cody Soper  
Electrics Supervisor - PCPA (Former) 

codysoperlighting@gmail.com 
(951) 903-3548 

Martha Carter 
Head of Design - CSULB 
martha.carter@csulb.edu 

(352) 408-9259 

Z Zornow 
Lighting Director - PCPA (Former) 

zlightdesign@me.com 
 

 


